TRADEMARK ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

	1019830		t SHEET	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	tents and Trademarks. P	lease record	the attached original doc	uments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Whe	ciation ed Partnership	Name: Internal Street A City: M If Assigned a domestic (Designation	and address of receivin Lawson Mardon Wheat Address: Address: 1101 Wheaton Illville State: NJ ZII Individual(s) Citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation - State Other is not domiciled in the Unite representative designation is in must be a separate documen name(s) & address(es) attach	Avenue 2: 08332-2047 New Jersey d States, attached: YES No not from Assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration of this document is being filed tog A. Trademark Application Additional number(s) attached?	ether with a new application		ecution date of the appli B. Trademark Registrat	
5. Name and address of party to who	m correspondence	6. Total r	number of applications and	registrations involved:
concerning document should be m Name: Benjamin E. Leace Internal Address: Ratner & Presti Street Address: Suite 301, One W P.O. Box 980 City: Valley Forge State: PA	a Vestlakes, Berwyn, A ZIP: 19482-0980	8. Depo (Attach	sit account number: 18 duplicate copy of this page if	
	DO NOT US	E THIS SP.	ACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document. Benjamin E. Leace Name of Person Signing Total numb	Signature X	χa	rue and correct and any	//8/0 2 Date
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Mail documents to be recorded with red				
02 TDIAZ1 00000052 1172035	Box As	ssignments		
11 40.00 DP	Washingto	n, D.C. 202	431	

Form 1594 [R&P]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002443 FRAME: 0147

CERTIFICATE OF ANEMOMENT TO THE AMENDED NOT INCOMPARISH OF INCOMPARISH

MCB

CF

WHENTON INC.

FIDED

JUN 12 1995

To: The Sacretary of state State of New Jersey

Company of the particular contract of the cont

Secretary of State

[120[85]

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 14A:9-1(2)(a), 14A:9-2(4) and 14A:9-4(3) of the New Jersey Business Corporation Act, WHEATON INC., a New Jersey corporation (the "Corporation"), hereby executes the following Cartificate of Amendment to its Amended and Restated Cartificate of Incorporation:

- 1. The mame of the Corporation is Wheaton Inc.
- 2. The following emendment (the "Amendment") to the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was approved by the directors and theresited duly adopted by the holder of shares of Common Stock, par value \$.001 per share ("Common Stock"), of the Comporation, without a meeting, pursuant to the written consent of the shareholder solicited on May 22, 1996, the date for the datermination of shareholders entitled to consent to the adoption of the Amendment:

9270080000

RESOLVED, that the following amendment (The "Amendment") to the Amendment and Restated Cartificate of Incorporation of the Company, constituting a restatement of Article FIRST thereof, be and the same is horsely approved:

"TIRST: The name of the corporation is Lawson Mardon Whitecon inc. (the "Corporation")."

- J. The number of shares of Common Stock entitled to vote thereon Was 100.
- 4. The holder of 100 shares of Common Stock consented in writing to the adoption of the Amendment.

Datad: June 10, 1995

WHEATON INC.

J. Robertson Macivar

Vice President

ATTEST:

William O'Xana

Assistant Sacratery

(5ELL)

TRADEMĀRK³ REEL: 002443 FRAME: 0149

RECORDED: 01/30/2002